SUB-ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT COMPANIES

Colby Management Co.
17220 N. Boswell Blvd. #140
Sun City, AZ 85373-1984

Contact: Bob Maxey
Asst:

Contact: Michelle Martin
Asst:

Contact: Donna Zadwarny

Office: 623.977.3860

bmaxey@colbymgt.com Ext: 7737
admin3@colbymgt.com
mmartin@colbymgt.com Ext: 7744

admin3@colbymgt.com

dzadwarny@colbymgt.com Ext: 7741

J SOQOUARED Property Management

P.O. Box 6720

Phoenix, AZ 85082 Travis Jack

Tina Munoz
Taylor Boykin

21639 N. 12 Ave
Suite 102
Phoenix, AZ 85027

Office: 623.251.5260

travis@jsquaredpropertymanagement.com

tina@j2prop.com
taylor@j2prop.com

P. D. S. (Planned Development Services)

17235 N 75% Ave, #H-100
Glendale, AZ 85308

Contact: Liz Bovee,
Jeff Rutledge

Contact: Kathy Wood,
Jenn Barkey

Contact: Roy Shipman,
Jeff Rutledge

Office: 623.877.1396

Ibovrr@pdsaz.com
jeff@pdsaz.com

kwood@pdsaz.com
jbarkey@pdsaz.com

rshipman@pdsaz.com
jeff@pdsaz.com

Thrive Community Management

16165 N 83™ Ave, #200
Peoria, AZ 85382

Contact: Amy Taylor
Asst Comm Mgr: Leanne Diliberto
Asst: Melissa Hazlette

Office: 602.419.3251

ataylor@thrivewithus.us Ext. 101
ldileberto@thrivewithus.us ~ 602.492.9779
mhazlette@thrivewithus.us ~ 602.492.9867
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The Enclave

Brookside Gardens
Lakeside Terrace
Meadow Park Casitas IT
Scotland Hills

Village Square

Vista Pinnacle

Edgewater Park
Fairway Ridge
Fairway Springs
Hidden Palms
Meadow Park Condos
Vista Crossing

Vista Point

Cambridge Crossing

(BOD emails approval)

Country Club Estates

Windsor Park

Oakbrook

(Approval Ltr)

Vista Fairways



